
Im Jahr  

1996  

   

Im Jahr 1997  

  

  

  

Im Jahr 1996 
 



Im Jahr 1998  

 
  

  

  

  

  

  



 

  

  

1. Gero Schneider  

2. David Esser  

3. Moritz Steuer  

4. Anja Krägenbring  

A. M.  

5. Ann Christina Brett     Sebastian Steuer  

    Florian Briechle  

    Bastian Smets  

6. Simon Busch  

    Katja Krägenbring  

    Hanna Miehahn  

7. Isabelle Foltyn  

8. Laura Flunkert  

9. Michelle Mollier  

10. Philipp Lappé  

11. Armin Fahrid Tehrani  

  



Im Jahr 2000  

  

Die Donnerstagsgruppe          Die Montagsgruppe  

  

1. A. M.             1. Timo Schneider  

2. David Esser            2. Benno Schneider  

    Ariane Fathi            3. Frank Zimmermann  

3. Florian Briechle            4. Jaqueline Lenders  

    Simon Busch                Marcel Bell  

4. Isabelle Foltyn            5. Laura Brummer  

    Moritz Steuer                David Moll  

5. Philipp Lappé                Laura Fabricius  

    Bastian Smets            6. Marc Hoffmann  

6. Ryan White                Jennifer Praaß  

7. Anja Krägenbring           7. C. M.  

8. Michelle Mollier                V. M.  

                8. Sarah Baltes  

                    Jennifer Eßer  

                    Laura Lamonaca  

  



 

 

Die Donnerstagsgruppe          Die Montagsgruppe  

1. A. M.             1. C. M.  

2. Philipp Lappé            2. V. M.  

3. Isabelle Foltyn            3. Laura Fabricius  

   Gianluca Lamonaca           4. Nora Kaminski  

   Christian Schack           5. Laura Lamonaca  

4. Ariane Fathi            6. Jennifer Esser  

    Anja Krägenbring           7. Lars Carstensen  

5. Michelle Mollier           8. Sarah Baltes  

6. Raffael Salette               Laura Brummer  

  

Ab den Sommerferien in der Do-Gruppe dabei   

1. Benno Schneider  

2. Timo Schneider  

Marc Hoffmann  

3. Marcel Bell  

    Jaqueline Lenders  

4. Jennifer Praaß  

5. Florian Abels  

6. Kai Schmelczyrsch  

Vanessa Süssmann  

  



Im Jahr 2002  

 

Die Donnerstagsgruppe          Die Montagsgruppe  

1. Benno Schneider           1. Carina Bäcker  

   Timo Schneider            2. Sabrina Scholz  

2. Jaqueline Lenders                  Tim Seipolt  

3. Marcel Bell            3. Katharina Vosen  

4. Gianluca Lamonaca          4. Jennifer Lenders  

5. Simone Klöckner               Marvin Pielder  

A. M.           5. Kathrin Broderius  

6. Marc Hoffmann           6. Nico Grossmann  

    Laura Brummer            7. Leon Moll  

7. Vanessa Süssmann          8. Lea Wasel  

8. Jennifer Praaß  

Ab den Sommerferien in der Do-Gruppe dabei   

1. Claudia Fritz  

2. Jennifer Esser  

V. M.  

3. C. M. 

4. Laura Lamonaca  

    Nora Kaminski  

5. Sarah Baltes  

  



2003  

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Im Jahr 2003 
 



 

  

Die Donnerstagsgruppe          Die Montagsgruppe  

  

1. Vanessa Süssmann           1. Arno Schneider  

   Simone Klöckner           2. Lara Jansen  

2. Claudia Fritz                Ruth Jansen  

3. Sarah Baltes                Julia Abels  

4. Marc Hoffmann            3. Vincenz Petermann  

    Jennifer Praaß            4. Hannah Jansen  

5. Laura Brummer            5. Sophia Vosen  

6. Sarah Schwarz  

Ab den Sommerferien dabei        7. Carolin Vaaßen  

                8. Yassin Abajiou  

1. Shari Angermaier  

2. Katharina Vosen  

3. Sabrina Scholz  

4. Lea Baumgart  

    Jennifer Lenders  

5. Anja Kraus  

   Marvin Pielder  

  

  

  


